

公司有权保留更改技术参数规格的权利,恕不另行通知。
Our company reserves the right to change technical characteristics without further notice.

2023 New Catalogue

ALL LINE SOLUTION FOR MEDICAL POUCH AND REEL

瑞丰包装机械-医用袋全系列解决方案



STERIWAY

ADD: 102 Bloor St W, Toronto, ON M5S 1M8, Canada

Tel: +1 647 340 01 01
Fax: +1 647-200-4724
Mail: info@steriway.ca

www.steriway.ca

STERIWAY

STERIWAY

STERIWAY

医用纸塑灭菌袋平袋/管状袋制袋机
Sterilization Reel and Pouch Making Machine



用途 Applications

是生产医用纸塑灭菌平口袋, 带粘胶条袋, 平卷袋, 扁边管状袋的理想设备, 在医疗行业有着广泛的应用。
It is an ideal equipment used for making sterilization paper/paper/paper/plastic film medical flat pouch, self adhesive seal pouch, flat reel and gusset reel which has widely application in medical industry.

特点 Features

- 主机变频调速
- 工位水平送料
- 材料张力通过磁粉自动控制
- 采用高精度伺服电机, 细分驱动器, 使物料被牵引更加
- 稳定、准确、快速
- 运动控制系统预设袋的长度, 长度测量显示
- 易于在制袋和卷筒之间转换机器

可选 Optional

- 点断修数线装置
- 打孔器
- 扁边装置
- Perforation line device (dotted line)
- Hole puncher when you need punch hole on the pouch
- Side gusset device when make GUSSETED REELS

- Speed of host machine adjusted by frequency conversion
- Working position level material feeding
- Material tension is automatically controlled through magnetic powder
- Adopts high-accuracy servo motor, subdivision driver make the material been pulled more stable, accuracy and fast.
- Motion control system to preset the length of pouch, length measurement display
- Easy convert of machine between making pouch and reel

主要技术参数 Main Technical Parameters

型号	Model	RFLD-600	RFLD-800
最大放卷直径	Max. Dia. Of Feeding Reel	φ600mm	φ600mm
最大制袋宽度	Max Sealing Width	600mm	800mm
最大制袋长度	Max Cutting Length	800mm	800mm
适用材料	Material	Medical grade paper CPH+PET compound film, etc	Medical grade paper CPH+PET compound film, etc
平口袋排数	The Row Of Pouch	1-2rows	1-2rows
管袋排数	The Row Of Reel	1-Brows	1-Brows
制袋速度	Speed Of Production	140times/min for pouch 32m/min for reel	140times/min for pouch 32m/min for reel
总功率	Total Power	20KW (when normal operating about 13KW)	22KW (when normal operating about 19KW)
重量	Weight	3100KG	3400KG
外形尺寸	Overall Dimension(L*W*H)	7300*1400*2000mm	7300*1600*2000mm

KTD

医用卡头袋制袋机
Tyvek Header Bag Making Machine



卡头纸送料架
Tyvek header paper feeding device



用途 Applications:

该机结构合理, 操作方便, 自动化程度高, 适用于生产各种塑-塑, 纸-塑的巴鲁合材料, 是各种中封装, 三边封的理想制造设备。

With such characteristics as reasonable structure, easy operation and high automation, this machine is suitable for producing pouch from various plastic-plastic, paper-plastic, paper-paper laminated materials and it is a kind of ideal Bag-making equipment for producing Tyvek Header Bag Machine.

主要技术参数 Main Technical Parameters

型号	Model	KTD-600	KTD-800
卷材最大直径	Max. Diameter of Roll Material	600mm	600mm
主卷材最大宽度	Max. Width of Roll Material	600mm	800mm
辅卷材最大宽度	Max. Width for Accessorial Material	140mm	140mm
制袋速度	Max. Speed	150 袋/分钟(pieces/min)	150 袋/分钟(pieces/min)
机械设计速度	Max. Mechanical Speed	约(Approx.) 35m/min	约(Approx.) 35m/min
制袋宽度:	Max. Bag-sealing length	580mm	780mm
制袋长度:	Bag width	50-2400mm	50-2400mm
总功率	Total Power	45kw	55kw
机器重量	Weight of Machine	5000kg	6000kg
外形尺寸	Overall Dimension	L12500xW1600xH1950mm	L12500xW1800xH1950mm

YTL

4色中速层叠式柔版印刷机
Four colors Flexographic Printing Machine



用途 Applications:

适合印刷PE, PP, 无纺布, 玻璃纸卷筒纸等包装材料, 是医用包装袋, 食品纸包装, 超市手挽袋, 服装袋等包装的理想印刷设备。

It is suitable for printing packaging materials such as PE, PP, non-woven fabric, Cellophane roll paper, etc. It is an ideal Risograph equipment for medical packaging bags, food paper packaging, supermarket handbags, clothing bags, etc.

标配 Standard

- 气胀轴
- 自动张力
- 纠偏
- 气动起落版
- Air shaft
- Auto tension control
- EPC
- Pneumatic type printing cylinder lifting

可选 Optional

- 陶瓷网纹辊
- 液压起落版
- 静止画面
- 自动上下料
- 靠臂式收卷
- Ceramic anilox roll
- Hydraulic type printing cylinder lifting
- Camera
- Auto loading and unloading
- Surface rewinding

主要技术参数 Main Technical Parameters

型号	Model	YTL-4600	YTL-4800	YTL-41000	YTL-41200
过料宽度	Max. material width	600mm	800mm	1000mm	1200mm
最大印刷宽度	Max. printing width	560mm	760mm	960mm	1160mm
承印材料	Suitable for material	PAPER: 15-300gsm NONWOVEN: 15-120G. PVC: 10-120µm, OPP: 10-100µm BOPP: 10-100µm PE: 15-150µm, NY: 10-120µm, PET: 10-100µm 40-120pcs/min			
印刷颜色	Colours	4 Colours 4+0, 3+1, 2+2, 3+3			
印刷长度	Printing length	220-1000mm			
传动方式	Principle of work	Helical Gear + Belt Drive			
机械速度	Machine speed	100m/min			
印刷速度	Printing speed	70-80m/min			
印刷精度	Printing precision	±0.25mm			
版材厚度	Plate thickness	1.7 / 2.28mm (if different thickness, please note us)			

WFQ

双电机卧式电脑自动分切机
PLC Control Horizontal Slitting And Rewinding Machine



用途 Applications:

本机适用于BOPP, PET, CPP, CPE, PVC, 膜类, 无纺布, 铝箔, 纸张等各种卷材的分切、复卷。

This machine is suitable for slitting and rewinding such various roll materials as BOPP, PET, CPP, CPE, PVC, laminated film, non-woven fabric, aluminum foil and paper, etc. And can cut edge, separate and cut material according to different requirements during production.

主要技术参数 Main Technical Parameters

型号	Model	WFQ
分切最大宽度	Max. width of mother roll material	1300mm
分切速度	Max. machine speed	200m/min
收卷最大直径	Max. diameter of roll rewinding	Φ600mm
放卷最大直径	Max. diameter of mother roll	Φ1200mm
主电机	main motor	5.5kw
收卷电机	Rewind motor	7.5kw
总功率	total power	14kw 3 phase 4 lines
机器重量	Weight Around	2500kg
外形尺寸	Overall dimensions	4000x2400x1300mm